WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Non-Woven Tote bag Shopping Bag (TT984-NWTBSB)

Product TT984-NWTBSB
Material & Description Party tote bags Reusable Non-woven handbag Food bag Eco-friendly

shopping bag With handle gift bag DIY bag

Colors Black,Blue,Green,Red,Pink,Purple,Yellow,Orange,Silver,Assorted

Sizes15"x125"x 4"

Imprint Methods Unimprinted,Pad Print,Silkscreen



Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge

Materials Non-woven

Additional Options Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREEStandard production & Shipping

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Quantity 500

Add printing plate fee $100 (P)

**(ALL UNIT COST ON P)
Qty 500 1000 3000 5000 10000



Price $3.16

Production Time Charges

Qty
500-999

1000-2999

3000-4999

5000-9999

10000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
500-999

1000-2999

3000-4999

5000-9999

10000+

$2.88 $2.78

12 Days
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Days

$100

$200

$600

$1000

$2000

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

$2.76 $2.70

10 Days
$95

$145

$190

$380

$520
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