

Non-Woven Tote bag Shopping Bag (TT984-NWTBSB)



Product TT984-NWTBSB

Material & Description Party tote bags Reusable Non-woven handbag Food bag Eco-friendly shopping bag With handle gift bag DIY bag

Colors Black, Blue, Green, Red, Pink, Purple, Yellow, Orange, Silver, Assorted

Sizes 15 " x 12.5 " x 4 "

Imprint Methods Unimprinted, Pad Print, Silkscreen

Extra Imprint co	olor : \$80(P) Set u	up charge \$0.08(I	P) Runcharge		
Materials Non-v	voven				
Additional Opt	ions Digital Proof	: \$20(P)(Require	d)		
FREEStandard	production & Shi	pping			
FREESet-up In	cludes one side c	one color imprint			
Minimum Quar	ntity 500				
Add printing p	late fee \$100 (P)				
**(ALL UNIT Co	OST ON P) 500	1000	3000	5000	10000

Price	\$3.16	\$2.88	\$2.78	\$2.76	\$2.70
1 1100	Ψοιισ	Ψ2.00	Ψ2.1 Ο	Ψ= σ	Ψ2.7 0

Production Time Charges

Qty	12 Days	10 Days
500-999	Free	\$95
1000-2999	Free	\$145
3000-4999	Free	\$190
5000-9999	Free	\$380
10000+	Free	\$520

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	
500-999	\$100	
1000-2999	\$200	
3000-4999	\$600	
5000-9999	\$1000	
10000+	\$2000	

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET